

St Joseph's Preparatory School Fees 2018 – 2019

Fee Schedule

Reception	£ 2535	per term
-----------	--------	----------

(aged 5 and over and no longer entitled to a Free Early Years Education)				
Pre-Prep Department	£ 2535	per term		
Prep Department	£ 2680	per term		
Lunches	£ 3.36	per day		
Breakfast Club	£ 1.00	7.45am to 8.15am		
Afterschool Club	£ 3.50	Collection between 3.30pm and 4.30pm		
	£ 4.50	Collection between 4.30pm and 6.00pm		
	£ 10.00	Late collection charge		
Direct Debit Fee	1%			
Sibling Discount	1 st Sibling =	10%	2 nd Sibling = 15%	
	3 rd Sibling =	= 20%	4 th Sibling = 25%	